03-22-2002

POCKOPTO-1595 (Rev. BORNOFMAN)	102028305	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	<u> </u>	·
Tab settings	<u> </u>	
		cord the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):		ne and address of receiving party(ies)
PRASAN K. PAI	18-02 Nar	me: CONEXANT SYSTEMS, INC.
		ernal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached	1?Yes 🗸 No	
3. Nature of conveyance:		
,	erger	
	Stre	eet Address: 4311 JAMBOREE ROAD
	ange of Name	
Other_AFFIDAVIT OF INVENTION MADE	WHILE EMPLOYED	
EED 20 102	,	y: Newport Beach State: CA Zip: 92660-3095
FEB 22 '02 Execution Date:	Addi	tional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V
4. Application number(s) or patent number	er(s):	
		he execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/004,		Patent No.(s)
A	Additional numbers attached?	Yes No
5. Name and address of party to whom o		number of applications and patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed		al fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00
Name: FRANCISCO A. RUBIO-CA		
Internal Address:		Enclosed
SONNENSCHEIN NATH & ROSEN	THAL	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
GONNENGONEIN WATER & ROSEN		
	a De	posit account number:
Street Address: P.O. BOX 061080	6. <i>D</i> e	post docum maniport
		3140
WACKER DRIVE STATION, SEARS	TOWER	
City: CHICAGO State: IL Zip: 60	2606	
	DO NOT USE THIS	SPACE
9. Signature. VINCENT P. TASSINARI	() xx 1	FEBRUARY 27, 2002
Name of Person Signing	Sign	nature Date
Total number o	f pages including cover sheet,	attachments, and documents:
Mail docume	ents to be recorded with required	COTE! Sites in Comments.

Washington, D.C. 20231

00000154 10004909 3/21/2002 GTON11

p1 FC:581

40.00 DP

PATENT Attorney Docket Number: 50047050-0004 Client Ref. No.: 00CXT0610I

THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Hok-Nam TAY

INVENTOR: Hok-Nam ATKORNEY DOCKET NO.: SERIAL PHODEN 10/004,909

FILED:

November 2, 2001

50047050-0004 **GROUP ART UNIT: 2816**

EXAMINER:

TITLE: SWITCHED CAPACITOR COMPARATOR NETWORK

AFFIDAVIT OF INVENTION MADE WHILE EMPLOYED

I, Prasan K. Pai, (herein after 'I', 'my', or 'Affiant'), upon information and belief do solemnly and sincerely declare and say as follows:

That at the time Hiok-Nam Tay was employed by Conexant Systems, Inc., my relationship to Hiok-Nam Tay was that of supervisor in that Hiok-Nam Tay reported directly to me.

That I have reviewed and understand the contents of the Conexant Systems, Inc. Employment Agreement signed by Hiok-Nam Tay on November 22, 1999. I understand that by signing this Employment Agreement, Hiok-Nam Tay agreed to, among other things, assign to Conexant Systems, Inc. all inventions made during his employment with Conexant Systems, Inc. subject to the requirements of law.

That I have reviewed and understand the contents of the above-identified patent application. including the claims.

That I have firsthand knowledge of the facts that the invention of the above-identified patent application was made by Hiok-Nam Tay during the employment of Hiok-Nam Tay by Conexant Systems, Inc.

That the attached eight page invention disclosure statement was prepared by Hiok-Nam Tay during the employment of Hiok-Nam Tay by Conexant Systems, Inc. and was submitted by Mr. Tay to Conexant Systems, Inc. during the employment of Hiok-Nam Tay by Conexant Systems, Inc.

That all statements made herein of my own knowledge are true and that all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true; and further that these statements were made with the knowledge that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under 18 U.S.C. § 1001 and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the application or any patent issuing thereon.

Name/Title:	Prasan K. Pai, Director, Technology Planning	
Signature:	Feb. 22, 2002	
Date:	Feb. 22, 2002	
Post Office Address:	Conexant Systems, Inc. 4311 Jamboree Road, M/S E08-802 Newport Beach, California 92660-3095 United States of America	
On the day of Pai known to me or broved	INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGEMENT NTY OF ORANGE, STATE OF CALIFORNIA 2002 before me personally appeared Prasar me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the individual descrete foregoing instrument and swore and asknowledged that he exected.	ribed
	Notary Public:	
le California		
Ill-purpose		
sle California Ill-purpose Acknowledgement 10/004,909	2/22/02 -\- FRC/VPT/rqg/#142064	499.1

10/004,909

FRC/VPT/rmg/#14208538.1

State of Calyonia	
County ofOMMGl	
on February 22,20021	pefore me, Pape (+ C. Winder, Notary Public, Name and Title of Officer (e.g., 'Jane Doe, Notary Public)
personally appeared Prasc	Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notary/Public")
	Name(s) of Signer(s)
MAR 1 8 2002 8	
ROBERT C. WINDER Commission # 129999 Notary Public - Callian Grange County My Comm. Bades Mg 31.2	autou, excounce the motivinent.
W Contraction of the Contraction	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	Dot (, w) mol
	OPTIONAL
Though the information below is not required by fraudulent removal	law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent
fraudulent removal	law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent and reattachment of this form to another document.
Description of Attached Docum	law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent and reattachment of this form to another document. The state of the
Description of Attached Docum	law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent and reattachment of this form to another document. The state of the
Description of Attached Docum	law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent and reattachment of this form to another document. The state of the
Description of Attached Document: Afficial Document Date: 2/22/02	naw, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent and reattachment of this form to another document. The provention of the document and could prevent and reattachment of this form to another document. The provention of the document and could prevent and reattachment
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: A Hudde Document Date: 2/22/02 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	naw, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent and reattachment of this form to another document. nent White Employed Number of Pages: None
Description of Attached Document: Afficial Document Date: 2/22/02 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	naw, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent and reattachment of this form to another document. nent White Employed Number of Pages: None
Description of Attached Document: A Hidden Title or Type of Document: A Hidden Document Date: 2/22/02 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Prasan Pai Individual Gerporate Officer Title(s):	and reattachment of this form to another document. another document. another document and could prevent
Description of Attached Document: Afficial Document: Afficial Document: Afficial Document Date: 2/22/02— Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent and reattachment of this form to another document. ment
Description of Attached Document: A High Document Date: 2/22/02 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee
Description of Attached Document: Afficial Document: Afficial Document: Afficial Document Date: 2/22/02 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee
Description of Attached Document: A High Comment Date: 2/22/02 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	Alaw, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent and reattachment of this form to another document. Mark While Employed
Description of Attached Document: Afficial Document: Afficial Document: Afficial Document: Afficial Document Date: 2/22/02 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Titlumspraint Parties Conservator Conserva

● 1996 National Notary Association • 8236 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 91309-7184

RECORDED: 02/27/2002

Prod. No. 5907

Reorder: Call Toll-Free 1-800-876-6827